

## Perham Sportsman's Club Clubhouse Rental Application

Applications must be submitted through the Perham Sportsman's Club website at least 30 days of any Event that will exceed <u>3 hours, involving more than 6 members or guests, and requiring exclusivity of the Clubhouse</u>. The Perham Sportsman's Club Board of Governor's or its designee, may suspend any submission time requirements, fees and/or specific rules as shown in the Clubhouse Rental Policy.

Questions? E-mail director@perhamsportsmanclub.com

Date/Day of Event:	Time of Event (Begin/End):/
Name of Applicant:	Phone:
Address:	E-mail:
Type of Event:	Is Applicant a PSC Member? Yes □ No □
<b>Set-Up and Clean-Up -</b> The Renter is respone may request additional time to set-up for the	sible for all setup and teardown of the Clubhouse. Applicant event or to clean up after the Event.
Set-up Schedule:	Clean-up Schedule:
Will any <b>alcohol</b> be brought to or consumed	at the Event? Yes □ No □
the application is submitted or this application.  Applicant understands and agrees that if its a	atal fees and damage deposit must be paid to the PSC when on is voided.  Application is approved, applicant is solely and fully laterms and conditions of the Perham Sportsman's Club
Applicant's Signature:	Date:
F	or Office Use Only
Date Received:	Date Deposit Received:
Date Information Verified:	Disposition of Deposit Date:
Prior to Event: Date Clubhouse inspected:	By Whom:
After Event: Date Clubhouse inspected:	By Whom: